Portland Boys Club | 5-Miler
April 20, 1959 | Portland

Results

O OOk WD

Thomas A. Martin
Brian Flanders
Brent Johnson
Gaylon Richards
True Miller

John Doyle
Robert King
Emil Bragdon
Howard Farley
Hyla J. Tracy
Walter Matern
Stephen Conley
Frank Morgan
Dennis Morril
Alden Potter
William Thurlow
Henry Bodman
Edward Ouellet
Stephen Ross
Marvin Flanders
George Newcomb
Frank Johnson
Peter Lucas
Robert Rand
Karl Easler

John Honan
John Killinger

Portland Boys Club
Portland AC
Gorham STC
Wilton
Bowdoin
Lewiston
Pennell Institute
Berwick HS
East Hiram
Maine AC
Colby

Pennell Institute
Colby

Portland
Gorham AC
Brunswick HS
Portland
Ashland
Pennell Institute
Maine AC
Portland
Portland
Portland Boys Club
Portland
Portland
Portland YMCA
Maine AC
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26:34
26:46
27:39
28:49
28:22
28:45
28:48
28:50
30:29
29:30
29:45
29:54
30:44
30:45
31:05
31:11
31:30
31:36
31:47
31:48
32:25
32:18
32:36
32:41
32:42
36:13
36:23



